Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

During our early childhood Lionel, Sylvia and | never had anything to

The number doubled by 1850 and 1950 doubled again to ............... million.

The only malady | had not got was housemaid's knee.

"Convulsive movement" means.................

What is taking place today in the world's most populous country is therefore the
and re-education of man

| thought savagely under the

mask appearance that | was wearing.

"Irresponsible idiot" mean

Pasteur offered himself as a soldier but was refused on the score of physical.

If | were a cooperative store and family

combined, | might be able to oblige you

A half holiday to let us attend a................... match

Surgeons were unwillingly (not willing to ready) to operate except as a last resort.

Lusty barbarians were ready to pounce on him.

When | attempt to business there, | become an irresponsible idiot

1 1b, beefsteak every ................ hours.

China had major famines in one country

Answers Choice

spend
spent
spending
spends

700
800
900
1000

UoW» Tow>

Problem
Trouble
Pain
Disease

oowm»

. Violent uncontrolled movement
. Peaceful movement

. Joyful movements

Happy movements

. misleading
. education
. misguiding
. rejection

. Resolute

. Serious

. Fearful

. Threatening

Wise

. Clever

. A careless fool
An alert man

. Capacity
. Prowess
Incapacity
Strength

cabin
member
hotel
station

Hockey
Foot ball
Base ball
Cricket

The last point

The final idea

The important action
The last action

OOW» UOwWP TOWP UOWP 0Om» U0Wr U0U» 00W>

. Less educated persons
. Uncivilized persons

. Useless fellows

. Dangerous fellows

. Transact

. Transacted
. Transacting
. Transacts

Six
Seven

Eight
Twelve

fifty
sixty

. eighty
. ninety

UOwWP UOW > UOWr UOwWr



16

17

18

19

20

You do not know when he wants you to push off.

How many years ago seven out of eight babies died before their first birthday.

When they found that Christopher was , they became friendly at once

These examinations were a trial to me.

The Abbasid Caliph in Baghdad appointed a governor of sapin to his rule

. Go home
. Move outside

. Jump out
. Fifty

. Seventy five
. A hundred

Ow» OOW>P

A. French

C. British
D. African

A. A new experience

C. An experiment
D. contest

A. Contact
B. Accept
C. Context



