

## English ICOM Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	During our early childhood Lionel, Sylvia and I never had anything to	A. spend B. spent C. spending D. spends
2	The number doubled by 1850 and 1950 doubled again to million.	A. 700 B. 800 C. 900 D. 1000
3	The only <u>malady</u> I had not got was housemaid's knee.	A. Problem B. Trouble C. Pain D. Disease
4	"Convulsive movement" means	A. Violent uncontrolled movement B. Peaceful movement C. Joyful movements D. Happy movements
5	What is taking place today in the world's most populous country is therefore theand re-education of man	A. misleading B. education C. misguiding D. rejection
6	I thought savagely under the mask appearance that I was wearing.	A. Resolute B. Serious C. Fearful D. Threatening
7	"Irresponsible idiot" mean	A. Wise B. Clever C. A careless fool D. An alert man
8	Pasteur offered himself as a soldier but was refused on the score of physical.	A. Capacity B. Prowess C. Incapacity D. Strength
9	If I were a cooperative store and family combined, I might be able to oblige you	A. cabin B. member C. hotel D. station
10	A half holiday to let us attend amatch	A. Hockey B. Foot ball C. Base ball D. Cricket
11	Surgeons were unwillingly (not willing to ready) to operate except as a last resort.	A. The last point B. The final idea C. The important action D. The last action
12	Lusty <u>barbarians</u> were ready to pounce on him.	A. Less educated persons B. Uncivilized persons C. Useless fellows D. Dangerous fellows
13	When I attempt to business there, I become an irresponsible idiot	A. Transact B. Transacted C. Transacting D. Transacts
14	1 1b, beefsteak every hours.	A. Six B. Seven C. Eight D. Twelve
15	China had major famines in one country	A. fifty B. sixty C. eighty D. ninety

16	You do not know when he wants you to <u>push off.</u>	A. Go home B. Move outside C. Leave D. Jump out
17	How many years ago seven out of eight babies died before their first birthday.	A. Fifty B. Seventy five C. A hundred D. Two hundred
18	When they found that Christopher was, they became friendly at once	A. French B. American C. British D. African
19	These examinations were a <u>trial</u> to me.	A. A new experience B. Test C. An experiment D. contest
20	The Abbasid Caliph in Baghdad appointed a governor of sapin to his rule	A. Contact B. Accept C. Context D. Contest